
Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Contract No.

Contract:

1. Renew contract for the period of July 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023

2. Add lines to contract:

Line 64 Tourniquet NOW! Strap Tourniquet Holder - Ranger Green $14.55 each

Replacement line 5

Change Order  No. 2   has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court

by Court Order No.______________________ effective on ___________________.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:

DATE: DATE: 

AARDVARK

1935 PUDDINGSTONE DR

LA VERNE CA 91750

2020-186

Safety Wear

PURCHASING AGENT

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 

writing signed by both parties.

1

Audrey Horstman

Lead Account Manager
05-31-22

2022-558-06-20 7/1/2022

DocuSign Envelope ID: D84F0CE5-C8E8-49FB-B716-423B1FAA89A2

7/8/2022



Renewal No.

Renewal No.

1 Summary

2 Summary

3 Summary

Renewal No.

Change Order No.

Change Order No.

Change Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

2020-443-06-01Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Renew/Price Redetermination/Add 

Force Majeure2021-663-07-12

2

1 2021-663-07-12
2 2022-558-06-20

2022-558-06-20 Renew/Add Items/Price Redetermination

DocuSign Envelope ID: D84F0CE5-C8E8-49FB-B716-423B1FAA89A2


		2022-07-08T09:11:55-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




